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Cod: 100480050001989

Electric pizza oven for pizza plus mechanical three-phase capacity 6 pizzas 1
chamber 720x1080x140h mm

Description

Electric oven 1 chamber capacity 6 pizzas is a solid, well-designed instrument, easy to use and
incredibly functional thanks also to the removable glass door and guarantees great baking quality
and extreme solidity over time. The product is designed to allow excellent cooking, which can be
achieved by calibrating two different operating temperatures for the top and bottom separately,
with values of up to 455°C. The oven is equipped with no less than 6 armoured heating elements,
three in the floor and three in the ceiling, a refractory stone baking surface, evaporated rock wool
insulation and internal lighting.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 1000x1314x413 mm



Dimensioni imballo

Dimensioni interne

Technical data

Alimentazione
Amperaggio

Peso

Peso lordo

Potenza Elettrica
Potenza resistenza cielo
Potenza resistenza platea

Voltaggio

1060x1440x570 mm
720x1080%x140 mm

Electric
13 A
115 kg
130 kg
9 kW
4.5 kW
4.5 kW
400 V
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